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SARA

Seniorenresidenzen

Marz

09.03.2024

16.03.2024

21.03.2024

April

17.04.2024

Betreutes Wohnen

Haus 1 und 3

08:30 Uhr

08:30Uhr

16:00 Uhr

17:30 Uhr

18.04.2024 .17:30 Uhr
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Brunch Haus 1

Brunch Haus 3

Gottesdienst
Im Restaurant Haus 1

Asiatischer Abend Haus 1



